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DRINKWATERS

LOUNGE

Working With Local Farms and Suppliers
Supporting Our Community

ALL—DAiY Menvu

STARTERS

Daily Soup
Fresh from Chef’s Kettle

%) Red Beet Hummus \f @

Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Parsley

Fried Chickpeas, Olive oil & Naan Bread

"¢ Mussels

White Wine & Garlic Cream Sauce,
Leeks, Onions & Baguette

Summer Fresh Salad \f @

Arugula, Strawberries, Cucumbers, Pickled
Red Onion, Goat Cheese

% Briars Signature Salad \f @

Roasted Pears, Pickled Red Onion
Radish, Carrots, Walnuts, Maple Vinaigrette

Briars Caesar Salad

Parmigiano Reggiano, Herbed Croutons
House made Dressing, Bacon Crisps

Add Chicken to any Salad $7

Maixns

FROM THE WATERS

¢ Fish & Chips @

Beer-Battered 8oz Haddock Fillet, Fries
Cabbage Slaw, Tartar Sauce

¥¢ & Pan Seared Rainbow Trout
Linguine, Rosé Sauce & Cherry Tomatoes

0065

$11

$15

$21

$12 App
$15 Main

$12 App
$15 Main

$13 App
$17 Main

$24

$26

VVEGETARIAN @DAIRY‘FREE NUT-FREE @GLUTBN—FREE

% CHEF‘S RECOMMENDATION

* GUEST FAVOURITE

Maixns

FROM THE LAND

¢ Turkey Club Sandich

Toasted Baguette, Roasted Turkey, Bacon
Arugula, Bacon Jam, Fries

Butter Chicken

Creamy Tomato & Butter Sauce
Rice & Naan Bread

The “Penne”

Chicken, Sundried Tomato Cream Sauce
Arugula, Parmigiano Reggiano
V®

Crispy Chicken Wings @

Your choice of BBQ , Mild, Medium, Hot or Honey

Garlic sauce

Awailable with Tomato Sauce

Carrots, Gelery & Ranch included

Prime Rib Cheeseburger

Toasted Brioche, Cheddar Cheese
Lettuce, Tomato, Dill Pickles, Onions
Truﬂle Aioli, and Fries

Add Bacon $3

Vegetarian Burger option available\f

DAe @ Briars Veg Curry
Chickpea, Seasonal Vegetables
Coconut Curry Sauce, Raita, Rice, and Naan

Add Chicken $7

DEsserTs

Cheesecake
Berry Coulis

D¢ % Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding

Vanilla Ice Cream

Créme Brulé

$22

$25

$24

$21

$21

$18

$14

$14

$14



